SERIES
ST
ST Connector
Number of Positions
Contact Housing
Terminal
Mating Style
Temperature Range

in harsh environments
ST Connector Cable Assembly Straight, IPX8 (Mated)
How to Order
Pin Arrangement
STXX – XX X X – XXXX
Key
Blank – No Key
A – A Key
B – B Key
C – C Key
D – D Key
Style
04 – Receptacle
06 – Plug
Number of Contacts
03, 04, 06, 12
Special Modifications
E004 – Black Body
EP07 – Black Body + Enhanced Seal Retention
P012 – Black Body + Enhanced Seal Retention
Contact Type
P – Pin
S – Socket
3 Pin 4 Pin 6 Pin 12 Pin
Mating Part: ST06-3S-E004 (See page J-5)
ST Wedgelock: SW3P (See page J-7)
ST Terminal: S0460-202-16141, S0460-215-16141, S1060-16-0622, S1060-16-0122 (See page J-8, 9)
ST Sealing Plug: S114017 (See page J-10)
Mating Part: ST06-4S-E004 (See page J-5)
ST Wedgelock: SW4P (See page J-7)
ST Terminal: S0460-202-16141, S0460-215-16141, S1060-16-0622, S1060-16-0122 (See page J-8, 9)
ST Sealing Plug: S114017 (See page J-10)
Q
uality P
roducts Innovative Solution
ST
Connector
OD
S Electronics
Q
uality P
roducts Innovative Solution
ST
Connector
OD
S Electronics
J-2 J-3
ST Connector Cable Assembly Straight, IPX8 (Mated) ST Connector Cable Assembly Straight, IPX8 (Mated)
Features and Benefi ts